Date
19/12/2022
19/12/2022

19/12/2022
19/12/2022
19/12/2022

Insider Type
Listed Companies
Listed Companies

Listed Companies
Listed Companies
PCMA

Name

Famagusta Real Estate Development Co.

Symbol

UCI

RAWAN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT PADICO

CDS
Wataniya Securities (Awraq)
Razan Center For Infertility
D30o 55 Gea e sl L

PALTEL
BPC
PADICO

Transaction
Type
Buy

Buy

Sell
Buy
Buy

Volume

350

66,000

2,835
10,860
5,000

Relation

Board Owned or Followed Company - UNION CONSTRUCTION AND
INVESTMENT

SYM-SUBSIDARY - PALESTINE DEVELOPMENT & INVESTMENT

Board Owned or Followed Company - PALESTINE TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Deputy Acting Chairman of the Board - BIRZEIT PHARMACEUTICALS
Employee - PCM



