Date	Insider Type	Name	Symbol	Transaction Type	Volume	Relation
19/12/2022	Listed Companies	Famagusta Real Estate Development Co.	UCI	Buy	350	Board Owned or Followed Company - UNION CONSTRUCTION AND INVESTMENT
19/12/2022	Listed Companies	RAWAN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CDS	PADICO	Buy	66,000	SYM-SUBSIDARY - PALESTINE DEVELOPMENT & INVESTMENT
19/12/2022	Listed Companies	Wataniya Securities (Awraq)	PALTEL	Sell	2,835	Board Owned or Followed Company - PALESTINE TELECOMMUNICATIONS
19/12/2022	Listed Companies	Razan Center For Infertility	BPC	Buy	10,860	Deputy Acting Chairman of the Board - BIRZEIT PHARMACEUTICALS
19/12/2022	PCMA	بشار احمد عبدالرحمن ابوز عرور	PADICO	Buy	5,000	Employee - PCM